CONTRACT REF:

SCHOOL.: The Becket School A Catholic Voluntary Academy
BUS OPERATOR: Silverdale

BUS SERVICE NO: 681b CAPACITY: 49
VEHICLE SPEC AGE OF VEHICLE
CONTRACT START: CONTRACT END:
OPTION TO EXTEND: CONTRACT TYPE:

ROUTE AM:|Radcliffe on Trent, Shelford Road, Main Road, Nottingham Road, A52, Holme House, Main Road,
Bingham Road, Colston Gate, Ringleas, Owthorpe Road, Scrimshire Lane, Plumtree Road,
Cotgrave Road, A606, Melton Road, Main Road, Platt Lane, Nicker Hill, Willow Brook, Selby
Lane, Nottingham Road, Keyworth, Normanton Lane, Station Road, Main Road, Plumtree, A606
Melton Road, A60 Loughborough Road, B679 Wilford Lane, The Becket School

ROUTE PM:|Route Reversed

TIMETABLE
MORNINGS
Radcliffe on Trent Depart 07:12
Cotgrave 07:18
Holly Gate Estate 07:23
Normanton on the Wolds 07:30
Keyworth 07:35
Plumtree 07:40
Tollerton 07:45
Gamston 07:55
West Bridgford 08:00
Wilford Lane 08:10
The Becket School Arrive 08:20
AFTERNOONS
The Becket School Depart 15:05
Wilford Lane 15:15
West Bridgford 15:20
Gamston 15:25
Tollerton 15:30
Plumtree 15:33
Keyworth 15:35
Normanton on the Wolds 15:40
Hollygate Estate 15:43
Cotgrave 15:45
Radcliffe on Trent Arrive 15:55
NOTES

1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit
by the Authority

2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service
stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.

3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.

4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.




